
2024 - 2025 Liberty HS  Clubs & Activities 
09.10.24 Advisor
Academic Teams
Chess Team David Ambrose
Debate Team Christian Curet / Christian Tatu
DECA Alicia Langmayer
FBLA Steve Bernini
Mathematics Team Dionne Service
PJAS Melissa Waldron / Shaista Keshodkar
Robotics Team Matthew Phillipes
Scholastic Scrimmage David Ambrose
Science Olympiad Melissa Waldron / Shaista Keshodkar

Band / Chorus
Band Director Allen Frank
Assistant Band Director William Lennox
Choral Director Julie Wydrzynski
Class Advisors
Freshman Devon Stair
Freshman Emily Zamaniyan
Sophomore Catherine Neary
Sophomore Madelyn Unique
Junior James Summerville
Junior Anthony Orlando
Senior Erin Michael
Senior John Truby

Publications
Newspaper Ellyce Nieves
Yearbook Lisa Gilliard

Service Clubs 
Aevidum Tanya Fediraj / Robin Sorenson
Cancer Crushers Taylor Bennett
Environmental Conservation Club Gregory Zahm
German National Honor Society Sam Norwood
Interact Club Alicia Aughton
Liberty Ambassadors Jill Dorn / Jamie Halper
NAACP Maria Guzman
National Honor Society Liz Wiggins / Sue Bieber
SADD Jane Prodes

Student Government Paul Walsh / Devon Stair

mailto:dambrose@basdschools.org
mailto:alangmayer@basdschools.org
mailto:sbernini@basdschools.org
mailto:dservice@basdschools.org
mailto:mphiillipes@basdschools.org
mailto:dambrose@basdschools.org
mailto:afrank@basdschools.org
mailto:wlennox@basdschools.org
mailto:jwydrzynski@basdschools.org
mailto:dstair@basdschools.org
mailto:ezamaniyan@basdschools.org
mailto:cneary@basdschools.org
mailto:munique@basdschools.org
mailto:jsummerville@basdschools.org
mailto:aorlando@basdschools.org
mailto:emichael@basdschools.org
mailto:jtruby@basdschools.org
mailto:enieves@basdschools.org
mailto:lgilliard@basdschools.org
mailto:dbennett@basdschools.org
mailto:gzham@basdschools.org
mailto:snorwood@basdschools.org
mailto:aaughton@basdschools.org
mailto:mguzman@basdschools.org
mailto:jprodes@basdschoolls.org


Theatre Director - Fall Lauren Mainiero
Theatre Director - Spring Darah Donaher
Assistant Theatre Director - Fall Ellyce Nieves
Assistant Theatre Director - Spring Lindsey Sommons
Theatre Choreographer - Spring Jen Dorn
Theatre Costume Manager - Fall Wes Harris
Theatre Costume Manager - Spring Wes Harris
Spring Musical Instrumental Director (Pit)Allen Frank
Spring Musical Vocal Director Julie Wydrzynski
Theatre Stage Crew - Fall Ross Makary
Theatre Stage Crew - Spring Ross Makary 
Theatre Treasurer/Box Office Sales - Fall Shaughn Bittner
Theatre Treasurer/Box Office Sales - SpringEllyce Nieves

Treasurer Stacy Shorette

Clubs 
AAPI Club Deb Rarig
Art Club Nancy Lewis / Beth McFadden
Art Porfolio Club Heidi Landis
Athlife Student Athlete Mentors
Badminton / Pickle Ball Club Dave Brown
Book Club Amanda Brodt
Bowling Club Taylor Bennett
Brave Girls Club Devon Stair / Emily Zamaniyan

The CALM Club Chris D'emillio, Langston Ross, Chad 
Landis, Glenn Noack

Cooking Club Dr. OK / Carolina Velasquez
Cops N Kids Jane Prodes
Criminal Justice Club John Truby
The Feminist Union Cassandra Ciciliot-Laudenslager
Fiber Art Club Kimberly Tanzoes
Latino Youth Leadership Kristin Vazquez / Zakiye Abboud
Liberty Future Medical Professionals Dr. Keshodkar
Liberty Jams Wes Harris
Marine Biology Club Devon Stair
Model UN Suzan Beiber 
Operation Smile Laura Mainiero
Pinterest Club Barbara Landis / Beth McFadden
Psychology Club
Real Estate Club Jody Karam
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Sexuality And Gender Alliance Wes Harris
Social Justice Club Beth McFadden
STAR Club Travis Wuchter
STEM Club Kristin Stuby
Strategy Club David Ambrose
Video Production Club Shaughn Bittner
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